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198301030000
00310

01/03/1983
12:00:00

OSWELL
JACKIE

Grantee RELEASES ATTAWAY
ADVERTISING
INC

48 154 Bk:S Pg:300

198301030000
00050

01/03/1983
12:00:00

OSWELL
JACKIE

Grantee RELEASES ATTAWAY
ADVERTISING
INC

48 154 Bk:S Pg:300

198301030000
00330

01/03/1983
12:00:00

DR JORGE
CACERES
AND DR
EUCLID A
ISBELL JR PA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON,
DOLLY
CARDEN

19 792

198305230000
79140

05/23/1983
12:00:00

FOSTER
RANDY LANE

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

FOSTER,
JANE

347 309

198301030000
00170

01/03/1983
12:00:00

TILLMAN
MICHAEL R

Grantee RELEASES CITY FED
SV&LN ASOC

48 168 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:279 Pg:315
Instr
#:19730322000
015820

198301030000
00070

01/03/1983
12:00:00

WILSON
ROBERT
CLIFTON

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST ALABAMA
BANK BHAM

48 174

198311040002
04060

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRAN
RITA T

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

HAGGARD,
JAMES H. &
ANN B

351 193 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:322 Pg:768
Instr
#:19791019000
136760

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198311070002
04970

11/07/1983
12:00:00

BOLEN RALPH Grantee DEEDS STRICKLAND,
THOMAS &
BARB

351 232 Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

198311070002
04990

11/07/1983
12:00:00

BOLEN RALPH Grantee DEEDS STRICKLAND,
THOMAS &
BARB

351 232 Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2E
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SE1/4

198311040002
04070

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRAN
GEORGE P

Grantee DEEDS HAGGARD,
JAMES & ANN
ETAL

351 202 Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198311040002
04080

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRAN
GEORGE P

Grantee DEEDS MITCHELL,
RUTH R.
ETAL

351 202 Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198311040002
04110

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRAN
RITA T

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

COCHRAN,
GEORGE P.

351 204 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:322 Pg:761
Instr
#:19791019000
136890

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

198311040002
04130

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRANE
SUSAN

Grantee DEEDS COCHRANE,
SUSAN
ETAL

351 186 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



198311040002
04600

11/04/1983
12:00:00

CHEW SALLY Grantor DEEDS RICHARDSON,
SUSAN    ETAL

351 186 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198311040002
04660

11/04/1983
12:00:00

CHEW SALLY Grantor DEEDS COCHRANE,
SUSAN
ETAL

351 186 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198311040002
04660

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRANE
SUSAN

Grantee DEEDS CHEW, SALLY
(PRTN)   ETAL

351 186 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:SW1/4

198311040002
03690

11/04/1983
12:00:00

CHEW SALLY Grantor DEEDS RICHARDSON,
SUSAN    ETAL

351 186 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198311040002
03690

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRANE
SUSAN

Grantee DEEDS CHEW, SALLY
(PRTN)   ETAL

351 186 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198311040002
03720

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRAN
RITA T

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

MITCHELL,
RUTH R.

351 195 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:322 Pg:766
Instr
#:19791019000
136570

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

198311040002
03710

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRAN
GEORGE P

Grantee DEEDS MITCHELL,
RUTH R.
ETAL

351 202 Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198311040002
03730

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRAN
RITA T

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

RENNEKER,
EDITH P.

351 197 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:322 Pg:765
Instr
#:19791019000
136560

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

198311040002
03810

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRAN
GEORGE P

Grantee DEEDS HAGGARD,
ANN B.
ETAL

351 202 Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198311040002
03770

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRAN
GEORGE P

Grantee DEEDS HAGGARD,
JAMES & ANN
ETAL

351 202 Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

198311040002
03830

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRAN
RITA T

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

HAGGARD,
JAMES H. &
ANN B

351 193 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:322 Pg:768
Instr
#:19791019000
136760

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



198311040002
03850

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRANE
SUSAN

Grantee DEEDS CHEW, SALLY
(PRTN)   ETAL

351 186 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198311040002
03850

11/04/1983
12:00:00

CHEW SALLY Grantor DEEDS CHEW, SALLY
ETAL

351 186 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198311040002
03860

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRAN
GEORGE P

Grantee DEEDS HAGGARD,
JAMES & ANN
ETAL

351 202 Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NW1/4

198311040002
03890

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRANE
SUSAN

Grantee DEEDS MADDOX
PROPERTIES
ETAL

351 186 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

198311040002
03880

11/04/1983
12:00:00

COCHRAN
RITA T

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

RENNEKER,
EDITH P.

351 197 Bk Type:DEED
Bk:322 Pg:765
Instr
#:19791019000
136910

Sec:36
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198311040002
03890

11/04/1983
12:00:00

CHEW SALLY Grantor DEEDS CHEW, SALLY
ETAL

351 186 Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


